Installation
Supplies
Liniar Approved products
As a Liniar installer, you already know you’re delivering the
best possible thermal efficiency and the most attractive
system to your customers.
And now you can finish the job with a range of Liniar Approved products,
all carefully selected to complement the Liniar range of windows, doors,

3000 x 600 LBP0501
3000 x 900 LBP0502
5000 x 100 LBP0503
5000 x 150 LBP0504
5000 x 180 LBP0505
5000 x 200 LBP0506
5000 x 225 LBP0507
5000 x 250 LBP0508
5000 x 300 LBP0509
White Window Board
Code LBP0650 Code LBP0651
White window board end cap White window board angle joint
White vented flat board
available in limited sizes
Size Code
150mm x 5m LFBV150W
200mm x 5m LFBV200W
250mm x5m LFBV250W
300mm x 5m LFBV300W
A
b
o
ve

in
g
 to
u
c
h
12
White White Foil Cream Foil Irish Oak Golden Oak
Chartwell Green Rosewood 7016 Grey Black Brown
Code: W Code: WW Code: WC Code: WI Code: WO
Code: WG Code: WR Code: WZ Code: WK
# Replace notation with relevant colour code
Replacement Fascia Board
Size Code Pack
Qty
150mm x 5m LRB150# 2
175mm x 5m LRB175# 2
200mm x 5m LRB200# 2
225mm x 5m LRB225# 2
250mm x 5m LRB250# 2
300mm x 5m LRB300# 2
354mm x 5m LRB354# 2
454mm x 1.25m LRB454#1.25 1
454mm x 5m LRB454# 2
20mm
Liniar soffits and fascias are designed and manufactured at
the same UK extrusion facility as its range of windows, doors

ts
 a
n
d
 F
a
sc
ia
s
13
# Replace notation with relevant colour code
Replacement Fascia Board
20mm
Flat BoardSize Code Pack
Qty
150mm x 5m LFB150# 2
175mm x 5m LFB175# 2
200mm x 5m LFB200# 2
225mm x 5m LFB225# 2
250mm x 5m LFB250# 2
300mm x 5m LFB300# 2
354mm x 5m LFB354# 2
454mm x 5m LFB454# 2
# Replace notation with relevant colour code
Capping Fascia Board
Size Code Pack
Qty
150mm x 5m LCB150# 2
175mm x 5m LCB175# 2
200mm x 5m LCB200# 2
225mm x 5m LCB225# 2
250mm x 5m LCB250# 2
300mm x 5m LCB300# 2
354mm x 5m LCB354# 2
454mm x 1.25m LCB454#1.25 1
454mm x 5m LCB454# 2
9mm
Soffit Board
Size Code Pack